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3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 103

Jason Suter-WO ----------+ 
Dec 7-5                1 |Jason Suter-WO ----------+ 
Chris Moore-MOR----------+                         | 
                          Dec 2-0              169 |Jason Suter-WO --+ 
Brandon Hankins-TRI------+                         |                 | 
Dec 3-2                2 |Derrick Miller-AC -------+                 | 
Derrick Miller-AC -------+                                           | 
                                                    MajDec 11-2  281 |P Chrzanowsk-HAR-+ 
Peter Chrzanowsk-HAR-----+                                           |                 | 
Dec 9-4                3 |Peter Chrzanowsk-HAR-----+                 |                 | 
Freddy Soria-ERW---------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Fall 0:47            170 |P Chrzanowsk-HAR-+                 | 
Daitwan Hardy-HER--------+                         |                                   | 
MajDec 14-0            4 |Brandon Ayers-PAR--------+                                   | 
Brandon Ayers-PAR--------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 8-3      368 |D Forshey-SS ---- 
Elijah King-TUS----------+                                                             | 
Dflt injury            5 |Elijah King-TUS----------+                                   | 
Elliot Darden-HPA--------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 1:21            171 |Elijah King-TUS--+                 | 
Daniel Kadwell-FV -------+                         |                 |                 | 
MajDec 11-1            6 |Sam Gwaltney-CBA---------+                 |                 | 
Sam Gwaltney-CBA---------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    T-Fall 19-6  282 |D Forshey-SS ----+ 
Matt Rudd-NEG------------+                                           | 
Fall 1:27              7 |Matt Rudd-NEG------------+                 | 
Ryan Holleman-HAV--------+                         |                 | 
                          T-Fall 16-1          172 |D Forshey-SS ----+ 
Cedrick Hunter-KM -------+                         | 
Fall 5:06              8 |Drew Forshey-SS ---------+ 
Drew Forshey-SS ---------+ 
 
                                                                      Jason Suter-WO --+ 
Chris Moore-MOR----------+                                                             | 
MajDec 9-1           113 |Brandon Hankins-TRI------+                                   | 
Brandon Hankins-TRI------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 4-0              225 |B Hankins-TRI----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 2-0      337 |F Soria-ERW------+ 
                          Matt Rudd-NEG------------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 5-3      309 |F Soria-ERW------+                 | 
Freddy Soria-ERW---------+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 2:54            114 |Freddy Soria-ERW---------+                 |                                   | 
Daitwan Hardy-HER--------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Fall 2:09            226 |F Soria-ERW------+                                   | 
                          Sam Gwaltney-CBA---------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 4-1      367 |F Soria-ERW---
Elliot Darden-HPA--------+                                                                               | 
Dflt                 115 |Daniel Kadwell-FV -------+                                                     | 
Daniel Kadwell-FV -------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 6-2              227 |B Ayers-PAR------+                                   | 
                          Brandon Ayers-PAR--------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 4-3      310 |D Miller-AC -----+                 | 
Ryan Holleman-HAV--------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 3-1              116 |Cedrick Hunter-KM -------+                 |                 |                 | 
Cedrick Hunter-KM -------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 2-0      338 |D Miller-AC -----+ 
                          Fall 2:12            228 |D Miller-AC -----+                 | 
                          Derrick Miller-AC -------+                                   | 
                                                                      Elijah King-TUS--+ 
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3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 112

Jordan Pacific-ND -------+ 
Dec 5-0                9 |Jordan Pacific-ND -------+ 
Josh Carden-ENK----------+                         | 
                          Dec 7-5 OT           173 |G Kierstead-WO --+ 
Gregg Kierstead-WO ------+                         |                 | 
Dec 14-10             10 |Gregg Kierstead-WO ------+                 | 
Dylan Prevette-FV -------+                                           | 
                                                    T-Fall 16-1  283 |J Clackett-TUS---+ 
Ke'Andre Moore-WCR-------+                                           |                 | 
Fall 5:26             11 |Ke'Andre Moore-WCR-------+                 |                 | 
Charlie Stewart-CAR------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          MajDec 10-0          174 |J Clackett-TUS---+                 | 
Ryan Jordan-RAG----------+                         |                                   | 
Fall 1:52             12 |Jacob Clackett-TUS-------+                                   | 
Jacob Clackett-TUS-------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 11-10    372 |D Dickenson-MOR-- 
Drake Dickenson-MOR------+                                                             | 
Fall 1:22             13 |Drake Dickenson-MOR------+                                   | 
Devon Daniels-MAN--------+                         |                                   | 
                          MajDec 21-7          175 |D Dickenson-MOR--+                 | 
Seth Higginboth-RSC------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 7-6               14 |Seth Higginboth-RSC------+                 |                 | 
Andy Chenevey-NI --------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 9-5      284 |D Dickenson-MOR--+ 
Michael Bell-KM ---------+                                           | 
Dec 10-7              15 |Michael Bell-KM ---------+                 | 
Jessie Reagan-CD --------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 9-3              176 |R Lucas-SN ------+ 
Jorell Webb-SMI----------+                         | 
Fall 1:13             16 |Roylando Lucas-SN -------+ 
Roylando Lucas-SN -------+ 
 
                                                                      G Kierstead-WO --+ 
Josh Carden-ENK----------+                                                             | 
MajDec 12-3          117 |Dylan Prevette-FV -------+                                   | 
Dylan Prevette-FV -------+                         |                                   | 
                          MajDec 13-3          229 |M Bell-KM -------+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dflt         339 |G Kierstead-WO --+ 
                          Michael Bell-KM ---------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 6-3      311 |M Bell-KM -------+                 | 
Charlie Stewart-CAR------+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 4:43            118 |Ryan Jordan-RAG----------+                 |                                   | 
Ryan Jordan-RAG----------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Fall 1:53            230 |S Higginboth-RSC-+                                   | 
                          Seth Higginboth-RSC------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Fall 3:45    371 |R Lucas-SN ---
Devon Daniels-MAN--------+                                                                               | 
Fall 2:40            119 |Andy Chenevey-NI --------+                                                     | 
Andy Chenevey-NI --------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 9-5              231 |K Moore-WCR------+                                   | 
                          Ke'Andre Moore-WCR-------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 3-1      312 |J Pacific-ND ----+                 | 
Jessie Reagan-CD --------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Fall 4:13            120 |Jessie Reagan-CD --------+                 |                 |                 | 
Jorell Webb-SMI----------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 4-2      340 |R Lucas-SN ------+ 
                          Dec 4-1              232 |J Pacific-ND ----+                 | 
                          Jordan Pacific-ND -------+                                   | 
                                                                      R Lucas-SN ------+ 
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3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 119

Curry Pickard-MOR--------+ 
Fall 0:53             17 |Curry Pickard-MOR--------+ 
Nick Broome-CON----------+                         | 
                          Fall 0:41            177 |C Pickard-MOR----+ 
Ryan Tabor-NB -----------+                         |                 | 
Dec 5-2               18 |Brandon Rochelle-HAV-----+                 | 
Brandon Rochelle-HAV-----+                                           | 
                                                    Fall 5:28    285 |C Pickard-MOR----+ 
Matt Bridges-KM ---------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 8-7               19 |Billy Capps-SN ----------+                 |                 | 
Billy Capps-SN ----------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Fall 0:52            178 |D Kincaid-SI ----+                 | 
Michael Rosasco-NEG------+                         |                                   | 
Fall 0:46             20 |Danny Kincaid-SI --------+                                   | 
Danny Kincaid-SI --------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 12-5     376 |C Pickard-MOR---- 
Travis Midgette-PEN------+                                                             | 
Fall 2:39             21 |Cliff Barnes-NG ---------+                                   | 
Cliff Barnes-NG ---------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 13-7             179 |Alex Davis-NWC---+                 | 
Alex Davis-NWC-----------+                         |                 |                 | 
Fall 1:26             22 |Alex Davis-NWC-----------+                 |                 | 
Shawn Lewis-HIL----------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 3-2      286 |B Gates-WHE------+ 
Travis Meadows-MOO-------+                                           | 
Fall 2:33             23 |Travis Meadows-MOO-------+                 | 
Terrance Ingram-PAR------+                         |                 | 
                          T-Fall 18-2          180 |B Gates-WHE------+ 
John Spangler-WO --------+                         | 
Fall 0:56             24 |Brandon Gates-WHE--------+ 
Brandon Gates-WHE--------+ 
 
                                                                      D Kincaid-SI ----+ 
Nick Broome-CON----------+                                                             | 
Dec 10-4             121 |Ryan Tabor-NB -----------+                                   | 
Ryan Tabor-NB -----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 2-1              233 |Ryan Tabor-NB ---+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Fall 1:38    341 |D Kincaid-SI ----+ 
                          Travis Meadows-MOO-------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 7-0      313 |C Barnes-NG -----+                 | 
Matt Bridges-KM ---------+                                           |                                   | 
MajDec 12-2          122 |Matt Bridges-KM ---------+                 |                                   | 
Michael Rosasco-NEG------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 4-1              234 |C Barnes-NG -----+                                   | 
                          Cliff Barnes-NG ---------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 8-5      375 |Alex Davis-NWC
Travis Midgette-PEN------+                                                                               | 
Fall 4:11            123 |Shawn Lewis-HIL----------+                                                     | 
Shawn Lewis-HIL----------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Fall 2:43            235 |Shawn Lewis-HIL--+                                   | 
                          Billy Capps-SN ----------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 6-0      314 |Shawn Lewis-HIL--+                 | 
Terrance Ingram-PAR------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 10-6             124 |John Spangler-WO --------+                 |                 |                 | 
John Spangler-WO --------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 2-1      342 |Alex Davis-NWC---+ 
                          Dec 9-5              236 |J Spangler-WO ---+                 | 
                          Brandon Rochelle-HAV-----+                                   | 
                                                                      Alex Davis-NWC---+ 
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3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 125

Kenny Alphin-WCR---------+ 
T-Fall 15-0           25 |Kenny Alphin-WCR---------+ 
Jack Powell-WEB----------+                         | 
                          Dec 7-4              181 |K Alphin-WCR-----+ 
Zach Camp-ERU------------+                         |                 | 
Dec 7-2               26 |Zach Camp-ERU------------+                 | 
Eric Thompson-SI --------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 6-0      287 |D Elliott-FV ----+ 
Fabian Vazquez-AVL-------+                                           |                 | 
Fall 1:46             27 |Grady Dix-ASH------------+                 |                 | 
Grady Dix-ASH------------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 9-3              182 |D Elliott-FV ----+                 | 
Josh Saunders-MAN--------+                         |                                   | 
MajDec 12-3           28 |Daniel Elliott-FV -------+                                   | 
Daniel Elliott-FV -------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 9-7      380 |C Brafford-CC --- 
Chris Brafford-CC -------+                                                             | 
Dec 7-2               29 |Chris Brafford-CC -------+                                   | 
Jesse Kirby-NS ----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 10-5             183 |C Brafford-CC ---+                 | 
Brandon Eggleston-MOR----+                         |                 |                 | 
MajDec 17-6           30 |Brandon Godwin-CBA-------+                 |                 | 
Brandon Godwin-CBA-------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 11-5     288 |C Brafford-CC ---+ 
Roth Silver-WG ----------+                                           | 
Dec 4-0               31 |Todd Bigelow-HAV---------+                 | 
Todd Bigelow-HAV---------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 5-4              184 |S Douglas-TUS----+ 
Ken Kepley-NWC-----------+                         | 
Dec 11-4              32 |Scott Douglas-TUS--------+ 
Scott Douglas-TUS--------+ 
 
                                                                      K Alphin-WCR-----+ 
Jack Powell-WEB----------+                                                             | 
Fall 0:47            125 |Eric Thompson-SI --------+                                   | 
Eric Thompson-SI --------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 4:12            237 |T Bigelow-HAV----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 4-1      343 |K Alphin-WCR-----+ 
                          Todd Bigelow-HAV---------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 6-5      315 |B Godwin-CBA-----+                 | 
Fabian Vazquez-AVL-------+                                           |                                   | 
Dec 7-3              126 |Josh Saunders-MAN--------+                 |                                   | 
Josh Saunders-MAN--------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 6-3              238 |B Godwin-CBA-----+                                   | 
                          Brandon Godwin-CBA-------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 9-7 OT   379 |Grady Dix-ASH-
Jesse Kirby-NS ----------+                                                                               | 
Fall 3:37            127 |Jesse Kirby-NS ----------+                                                     | 
Brandon Eggleston-MOR----+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 6-4              239 |Grady Dix-ASH----+                                   | 
                          Grady Dix-ASH------------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 9-2      316 |Grady Dix-ASH----+                 | 
Roth Silver-WG ----------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Fall 2:49            128 |Roth Silver-WG ----------+                 |                 |                 | 
Ken Kepley-NWC-----------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 8-6 OT   344 |Grady Dix-ASH----+ 
                          Dec 3-2              240 |Roth Silver-WG --+                 | 
                          Zach Camp-ERU------------+                                   | 
                                                                      S Douglas-TUS----+ 
 
 
 
 
 



9/3/2020 3A Brackets

https://web.archive.org/web/20101125133512/http://ncmat.com/99-00/3abrack.html 5/15

 
 
 

3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 130

Ryan Batts-CBA-----------+ 
Dec 7-4               33 |Ryan Batts-CBA-----------+ 
Jared Hogan-SP ----------+                         | 
                          MajDec 14-1          185 |Rob Godsey-ALB---+ 
Rob Godsey-ALB-----------+                         |                 | 
Dec 8-2               34 |Rob Godsey-ALB-----------+                 | 
Robbie Meadows-PAR-------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 9-4      289 |Ira Bing-SN -----+ 
Jacob Allman-NWC---------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 10-3              35 |Jacob Allman-NWC---------+                 |                 | 
Justin Gulliver-FV ------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 6-4 OT           186 |Ira Bing-SN -----+                 | 
Ira Bing-SN -------------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 12-8              36 |Ira Bing-SN -------------+                                   | 
Shane Short-KM ----------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 12-8     384 |Ira Bing-SN ----- 
Isidro Rodriguez-WEB-----+                                                             | 
Dec 8-2               37 |Isidro Rodriguez-WEB-----+                                   | 
Darrett Whitfield-SS ----+                         |                                   | 
                          MajDec 14-5          187 |I Rodriguez-WEB--+                 | 
Tucker Ensley-ERW--------+                         |                 |                 | 
MajDec 13-3           38 |Brent Vuyovich-MAN-------+                 |                 | 
Brent Vuyovich-MAN-------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 9-5      290 |I Rodriguez-WEB--+ 
Brian McGraw-WHE---------+                                           | 
Fall 4:49             39 |Shaun Sheffield-HAV------+                 | 
Shaun Sheffield-HAV------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 8-5              188 |J Johnson-TRI----+ 
Bryant Reams-HIL---------+                         | 
Fall 5:47             40 |James Johnson-TRI--------+ 
James Johnson-TRI--------+ 
 
                                                                      Rob Godsey-ALB---+ 
Jared Hogan-SP ----------+                                                             | 
Dec 7-5              129 |Robbie Meadows-PAR-------+                                   | 
Robbie Meadows-PAR-------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 4-3              241 |R Meadows-PAR----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 2-1      345 |R Meadows-PAR----+ 
                          Shaun Sheffield-HAV------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 7-5      317 |R Meadows-PAR----+                 | 
Justin Gulliver-FV ------+                                           |                                   | 
Dec 5-4              130 |Shane Short-KM ----------+                 |                                   | 
Shane Short-KM ----------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 5-4              242 |Shane Short-KM --+                                   | 
                          Brent Vuyovich-MAN-------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 4-2      383 |J Allman-NWC--
Darrett Whitfield-SS ----+                                                                               | 
Dec 7-5 OT           131 |Darrett Whitfield-SS ----+                                                     | 
Tucker Ensley-ERW--------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Fall 2:20            243 |J Allman-NWC-----+                                   | 
                          Jacob Allman-NWC---------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 9-6      318 |J Allman-NWC-----+                 | 
Brian McGraw-WHE---------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Fall 2:09            132 |Bryant Reams-HIL---------+                 |                 |                 | 
Bryant Reams-HIL---------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 4-3      346 |J Allman-NWC-----+ 
                          Fall 2:32            244 |B Reams-HIL------+                 | 
                          Ryan Batts-CBA-----------+                                   | 
                                                                      J Johnson-TRI----+ 
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3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 135

Dusty Simpson-FV --------+ 
Fall 0:27             41 |Dusty Simpson-FV --------+ 
Nick Serafini-SI --------+                         | 
                          Fall 1:41            189 |D Simpson-FV ----+ 
Kevin Tyler-HAV----------+                         |                 | 
Dec 5-2               42 |Kevin Tyler-HAV----------+                 | 
Daniel Johnson-WC -------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 14-7     291 |D Simpson-FV ----+ 
Deshaun Parker-HER-------+                                           |                 | 
Fall 5:36             43 |Brett Crenshaw-FOR-------+                 |                 | 
Brett Crenshaw-FOR-------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 7-2              190 |B Crenshaw-FOR---+                 | 
Corey Campbell-CAR-------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 9-7               44 |Brett Cain-ND -----------+                                   | 
Brett Cain-ND -----------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Fall 5:14    388 |D Simpson-FV ---- 
Phillip Bohanon-ENK------+                                                             | 
Fall 3:59             45 |Phillip Bohanon-ENK------+                                   | 
Adam Webb-WO ------------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 11-6             191 |P Bohanon-ENK----+                 | 
Adam Hoffman-SS ---------+                         |                 |                 | 
MajDec 11-2           46 |Adam Hoffman-SS ---------+                 |                 | 
Josh Crigler-GLE---------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 10-8     292 |Dalton Cook-ASH--+ 
Dalton Cook-ASH----------+                                           | 
MajDec 9-1            47 |Dalton Cook-ASH----------+                 | 
Paul Songalewsk-WHA------+                         |                 | 
                          MajDec 14-6          192 |Dalton Cook-ASH--+ 
Patrick Davis-AVL--------+                         | 
Fall 3:31             48 |Patrick Davis-AVL--------+ 
Greg Weeks-SWE-----------+ 
 
                                                                      B Crenshaw-FOR---+ 
Nick Serafini-SI --------+                                                             | 
Dec 6-4              133 |Nick Serafini-SI --------+                                   | 
Daniel Johnson-WC -------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 4-2              245 |P Davis-AVL------+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 13-7     347 |P Davis-AVL------+ 
                          Patrick Davis-AVL--------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    MajDec 15-6  319 |P Davis-AVL------+                 | 
Deshaun Parker-HER-------+                                           |                                   | 
Dq                   134 |Deshaun Parker-HER-------+                 |                                   | 
Corey Campbell-CAR-------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          T-Fall 19-4          246 |A Hoffman-SS ----+                                   | 
                          Adam Hoffman-SS ---------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Fall 3:55    387 |P Bohanon-ENK-
Adam Webb-WO ------------+                                                                               | 
Fall 2:49            135 |Josh Crigler-GLE---------+                                                     | 
Josh Crigler-GLE---------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 7-4              247 |J Crigler-GLE----+                                   | 
                          Brett Cain-ND -----------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    MajDec 11-2  320 |Greg Weeks-SWE---+                 | 
Paul Songalewsk-WHA------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Fall 2:43            136 |Greg Weeks-SWE-----------+                 |                 |                 | 
Greg Weeks-SWE-----------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 7-2      348 |P Bohanon-ENK----+ 
                          Dec 4-3              248 |Greg Weeks-SWE---+                 | 
                          Kevin Tyler-HAV----------+                                   | 
                                                                      P Bohanon-ENK----+ 
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3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 140

Keith Tyler-HAV----------+ 
Fall 0:37             49 |Keith Tyler-HAV----------+ 
Josh Leonard-CD ---------+                         | 
                          Dec 7-4              193 |Joel Schick-TUS--+ 
Aaron Howard-MOR---------+                         |                 | 
Dec 7-1               50 |Joel Schick-TUS----------+                 | 
Joel Schick-TUS----------+                                           | 
                                                    Fall 1:23    293 |R Jarvis-RAG-----+ 
Scott Dean-SWG-----------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 3-2               51 |Scott Dean-SWG-----------+                 |                 | 
Jordan Bartell-SM -------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Fall 4:20            194 |R Jarvis-RAG-----+                 | 
Chad Blake-SN -----------+                         |                                   | 
Fall 1:43             52 |Russell Jarvis-RAG-------+                                   | 
Russell Jarvis-RAG-------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 3-1      392 |R Jarvis-RAG----- 
Lee Pegram-ENK-----------+                                                             | 
Fall 1:20             53 |Lee Pegram-ENK-----------+                                   | 
Roger Murdoch-FV --------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 10-8             195 |Lance Greer-SS --+                 | 
Lance Greer-SS ----------+                         |                 |                 | 
Fall 3:24             54 |Lance Greer-SS ----------+                 |                 | 
Graham MacDonald-MAN-----+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 10-5     294 |Tony Thorpe-WEB--+ 
Daniel Watts-SV ---------+                                           | 
MajDec 14-4           55 |Daniel Watts-SV ---------+                 | 
Mark Losito-WO ----------+                         |                 | 
                          Forf                 196 |Tony Thorpe-WEB--+ 
Doug Phillips-AC --------+                         | 
MajDec 11-1           56 |Tony Thorpe-WEB----------+ 
Tony Thorpe-WEB----------+ 
 
                                                                      Joel Schick-TUS--+ 
Josh Leonard-CD ---------+                                                             | 
Fall 0:44            137 |Aaron Howard-MOR---------+                                   | 
Aaron Howard-MOR---------+                         |                                   | 
                          Forf                 249 |A Howard-MOR-----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 6-3      349 |Joel Schick-TUS--+ 
                          -Forfeit-----------------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Fall 3:05    321 |Lee Pegram-ENK---+                 | 
Jordan Bartell-SM -------+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 2:53            138 |Jordan Bartell-SM -------+                 |                                   | 
Chad Blake-SN -----------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Fall 4:59            250 |Lee Pegram-ENK---+                                   | 
                          Lee Pegram-ENK-----------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 6-4      391 |Lance Greer-SS
Roger Murdoch-FV --------+                                                                               | 
Dec 12-7             139 |Roger Murdoch-FV --------+                                                     | 
Graham MacDonald-MAN-----+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 6-0              251 |Scott Dean-SWG---+                                   | 
                          Scott Dean-SWG-----------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Fall 1:51    322 |Scott Dean-SWG---+                 | 
Mark Losito-WO ----------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 3-0              140 |Mark Losito-WO ----------+                 |                 |                 | 
Doug Phillips-AC --------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Fall 0:35    350 |Lance Greer-SS --+ 
                          Dec 4-3              252 |Keith Tyler-HAV--+                 | 
                          Keith Tyler-HAV----------+                                   | 
                                                                      Lance Greer-SS --+ 
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3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 145

Josh Allman-NWC----------+ 
Dec 9-2               57 |Josh Allman-NWC----------+ 
Luke Harris-ENK----------+                         | 
                          Fall 2:22            197 |Josh Allman-NWC--+ 
Jason Idol-SWG-----------+                         |                 | 
MajDec 11-2           58 |Daryl Jones-SWE----------+                 | 
Daryl Jones-SWE----------+                                           | 
                                                    Fall 5:30    295 |Josh Allman-NWC--+ 
Michael Tilley-ROC-------+                                           |                 | 
Fall 3:24             59 |James Morris-HAV---------+                 |                 | 
James Morris-HAV---------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          MajDec 11-2          198 |S Massey-FOR-----+                 | 
Johnny Wilson-MOO--------+                         |                                   | 
Fall 5:54             60 |Stephen Massey-FOR-------+                                   | 
Stephen Massey-FOR-------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 13-10    396 |Josh Allman-NWC-- 
Bobby Griffin-WCR--------+                                                             | 
MajDec 11-3           61 |Bobby Griffin-WCR--------+                                   | 
Rashaun Hayes-DUD--------+                         |                                   | 
                          T-Fall 24-9          199 |D Cooper-CC -----+                 | 
Josh King-TUS------------+                         |                 |                 | 
T-Fall 21-5           62 |David Cooper-CC ---------+                 |                 | 
David Cooper-CC ---------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Fall 3:02    296 |D Cooper-CC -----+ 
Ted Henderson-TCR--------+                                           | 
Fall 4:45             63 |Chris Jackson-WR --------+                 | 
Chris Jackson-WR --------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 8-3              200 |C Elliott-FV ----+ 
Josh Kessler-WO ---------+                         | 
Fall 2:25             64 |Carl Elliott-FV ---------+ 
Carl Elliott-FV ---------+ 
 
                                                                      S Massey-FOR-----+ 
Luke Harris-ENK----------+                                                             | 
Dec 12-6             141 |Luke Harris-ENK----------+                                   | 
Jason Idol-SWG-----------+                         |                                   | 
                          MajDec 19-9          253 |C Jackson-WR ----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |MajDec 18-8  351 |C Jackson-WR ----+ 
                          Chris Jackson-WR --------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 14-12    323 |C Jackson-WR ----+                 | 
Michael Tilley-ROC-------+                                           |                                   | 
Dec 11-4             142 |Johnny Wilson-MOO--------+                 |                                   | 
Johnny Wilson-MOO--------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          MajDec 13-1          254 |J Wilson-MOO-----+                                   | 
                          Bobby Griffin-WCR--------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 7-2      395 |C Elliott-FV -
Rashaun Hayes-DUD--------+                                                                               | 
Dec 5-4              143 |Rashaun Hayes-DUD--------+                                                     | 
Josh King-TUS------------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 7-4              255 |R Hayes-DUD------+                                   | 
                          James Morris-HAV---------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    MajDec 11-3  324 |Daryl Jones-SWE--+                 | 
Ted Henderson-TCR--------+                                           |                 |                 | 
MajDec 13-2          144 |Ted Henderson-TCR--------+                 |                 |                 | 
Josh Kessler-WO ---------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Fall 1:38    352 |C Elliott-FV ----+ 
                          Dec 10-4             256 |Daryl Jones-SWE--+                 | 
                          Daryl Jones-SWE----------+                                   | 
                                                                      C Elliott-FV ----+ 
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3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 152

Chris Sanders-PAR--------+ 
Fall 1:18             65 |Chris Sanders-PAR--------+ 
Jason Musgrave-CBA-------+                         | 
                          Dec 4-3              201 |C Coleman-SV ----+ 
Jerry Oliver-AC ---------+                         |                 | 
Fall 3:50             66 |Casey Coleman-SV --------+                 | 
Casey Coleman-SV --------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 7-3      297 |C Jones-FIK------+ 
Ishmael Abdul-Alla-AVL---+                                           |                 | 
Dec 7-1               67 |Scott Roby-WR -----------+                 |                 | 
Scott Roby-WR -----------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          MajDec 13-0          202 |C Jones-FIK------+                 | 
Alex Serrano-WHA---------+                         |                                   | 
T-Fall 19-3           68 |Charles Jones-FIK--------+                                   | 
Charles Jones-FIK--------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Fall 0:58    400 |Steve Fox-ERO---- 
Steve Fox-ERO------------+                                                             | 
Fall 3:15             69 |Steve Fox-ERO------------+                                   | 
Michael Wilkinson-SP ----+                         |                                   | 
                          MajDec 11-2          203 |Steve Fox-ERO----+                 | 
Jeff Richards-HAV--------+                         |                 |                 | 
Fall 5:44             70 |Jeff Richards-HAV--------+                 |                 | 
Chris Runion-FV ---------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    T-Fall 22-7  298 |Steve Fox-ERO----+ 
Darrell Brooker-WO ------+                                           | 
Dec 10-7              71 |Clarence Barber-SWG------+                 | 
Clarence Barber-SWG------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 5-4              204 |C Barber-SWG-----+ 
T.J. Arrington-ND -------+                         | 
Dec 5-1               72 |Daniel Moore-EH ---------+ 
Daniel Moore-EH ---------+ 
 
                                                                      C Coleman-SV ----+ 
Jason Musgrave-CBA-------+                                                             | 
Dec 10-5             145 |Jerry Oliver-AC ---------+                                   | 
Jerry Oliver-AC ---------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 4-2              257 |D Moore-EH ------+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 2-0      353 |C Coleman-SV ----+ 
                          Daniel Moore-EH ---------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 8-7      325 |D Moore-EH ------+                 | 
Ishmael Abdul-Alla-AVL---+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 2:13            146 |Ishmael Abdul-Alla-AVL---+                 |                                   | 
Alex Serrano-WHA---------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 10-9             258 |J Richards-HAV---+                                   | 
                          Jeff Richards-HAV--------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 7-0      399 |C Coleman-SV -
Michael Wilkinson-SP ----+                                                                               | 
Dec 10-4             147 |Chris Runion-FV ---------+                                                     | 
Chris Runion-FV ---------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 12-5             259 |Scott Roby-WR ---+                                   | 
                          Scott Roby-WR -----------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 8-3      326 |Scott Roby-WR ---+                 | 
Darrell Brooker-WO ------+                                           |                 |                 | 
MajDec 13-3          148 |Darrell Brooker-WO ------+                 |                 |                 | 
T.J. Arrington-ND -------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 8-7      354 |C Barber-SWG-----+ 
                          Forf                 260 |D Brooker-WO ----+                 | 
                          Chris Sanders-PAR--------+                                   | 
                                                                      C Barber-SWG-----+ 
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3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 160

Nick Hayworth-NWC--------+ 
Fall 1:22             73 |Nick Hayworth-NWC--------+ 
Charles Vaughan-SN ------+                         | 
                          MajDec 15-7          205 |N Hayworth-NWC---+ 
Marquise Moncrief-PAR----+                         |                 | 
Dec 6-4               74 |Alex Pierce-EH ----------+                 | 
Alex Pierce-EH ----------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 4-1      299 |N Hayworth-NWC---+ 
Matt Gulliver-FV --------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 7-4               75 |Jeremy Williams-AC ------+                 |                 | 
Jeremy Williams-AC ------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 10-4             206 |J Williams-AC ---+                 | 
Pat Jones-RAG------------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 18-15             76 |John Pappas-CBA----------+                                   | 
John Pappas-CBA----------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 7-6      404 |N Hayworth-NWC--- 
Pete Chernous-ERW--------+                                                             | 
Fall 3:06             77 |Pete Chernous-ERW--------+                                   | 
Rico Potocnak-MOR--------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 2:47            207 |P Chernous-ERW---+                 | 
Joseph Walker-MAN--------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 9-8               78 |Austin Stack-ASH---------+                 |                 | 
Austin Stack-ASH---------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 7-4      300 |P Chernous-ERW---+ 
Brian Wiggs-SWE----------+                                           | 
Dec 14-12o            79 |Chris Swain-ND ----------+                 | 
Chris Swain-ND ----------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 8-6              208 |R McRae-CAR------+ 
Jamie Bohanon-ENK--------+                         | 
Dec 12-5              80 |Ronald McRae-CAR---------+ 
Ronald McRae-CAR---------+ 
 
                                                                      J Williams-AC ---+ 
Charles Vaughan-SN ------+                                                             | 
Fall 1:39            149 |Marquise Moncrief-PAR----+                                   | 
Marquise Moncrief-PAR----+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 6-5              261 |M Moncrief-PAR---+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 7-3      355 |M Gulliver-FV ---+ 
                          Chris Swain-ND ----------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Fall 3:15    327 |M Gulliver-FV ---+                 | 
Matt Gulliver-FV --------+                                           |                                   | 
Dec 10-9             150 |Matt Gulliver-FV --------+                 |                                   | 
Pat Jones-RAG------------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Fall 2:48            262 |M Gulliver-FV ---+                                   | 
                          Austin Stack-ASH---------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Fall 4:59    403 |M Gulliver-FV 
Rico Potocnak-MOR--------+                                                                               | 
Dec 8-4              151 |Rico Potocnak-MOR--------+                                                     | 
Joseph Walker-MAN--------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Fall 3:29            263 |John Pappas-CBA--+                                   | 
                          John Pappas-CBA----------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 5-2      328 |Alex Pierce-EH --+                 | 
Brian Wiggs-SWE----------+                                           |                 |                 | 
T-Fall 15-0          152 |Jamie Bohanon-ENK--------+                 |                 |                 | 
Jamie Bohanon-ENK--------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 5-3      356 |Alex Pierce-EH --+ 
                          Dec 9-5              264 |Alex Pierce-EH --+                 | 
                          Alex Pierce-EH ----------+                                   | 
                                                                      R McRae-CAR------+ 
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3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 171

Matt Ash-KM -------------+ 
Fall 1:31             81 |Matt Ash-KM -------------+ 
Charlie Vernon-ROC-------+                         | 
                          MajDec 15-1          209 |Matt Ash-KM -----+ 
Patrick Marsh-MOO--------+                         |                 | 
Dec 11-9              82 |Chancy Robinson-PEN------+                 | 
Chancy Robinson-PEN------+                                           | 
                                                    Fall 1:21    301 |Matt Ash-KM -----+ 
David Ray-RAG------------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 9-6               83 |David Ray-RAG------------+                 |                 | 
Chris Barnes-FIK---------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Fall 4:40            210 |David Ray-RAG----+                 | 
Taylor Godleski-ERW------+                         |                                   | 
Forf                  84 |Taylor Godleski-ERW------+                                   | 
Michael Bishop-WIL-------+                                                             | 
                                                                      MajDec 10-1  408 |Matt Ash-KM ----- 
Rico Green-WAS-----------+                                                             | 
MajDec 16-6           85 |Rico Green-WAS-----------+                                   | 
Tanner Spears-NWC--------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 7-2              211 |B Johnson-CAR----+                 | 
Brandon Johnson-CAR------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dflt                  86 |Brandon Johnson-CAR------+                 |                 | 
Nathan Crawford-FOR------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Fall 3:45    302 |Zack Hughes-TRI--+ 
Joey Wilson-MOR----------+                                           | 
Dec 9-5               87 |Josh Butler-NG ----------+                 | 
Josh Butler-NG ----------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 6-5              212 |Zack Hughes-TRI--+ 
Jerod Lenderman-HAV------+                         | 
Fall 0:35             88 |Zack Hughes-TRI----------+ 
Zack Hughes-TRI----------+ 
 
                                                                      David Ray-RAG----+ 
Charlie Vernon-ROC-------+                                                             | 
Dec 5-0              153 |Charlie Vernon-ROC-------+                                   | 
Patrick Marsh-MOO--------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 6-5              265 |Josh Butler-NG --+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 3-1      357 |David Ray-RAG----+ 
                          Josh Butler-NG ----------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 7-3      329 |Josh Butler-NG --+                 | 
Chris Barnes-FIK---------+                                           |                                   | 
Forf                 154 |Chris Barnes-FIK---------+                 |                                   | 
-Forfeit-----------------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 8:07             266 |C Barnes-FIK-----+                                   | 
                          Rico Green-WAS-----------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Fall 2:54    407 |David Ray-RAG-
Tanner Spears-NWC--------+                                                                               | 
Forf                 155 |Tanner Spears-NWC--------+                                                     | 
Nathan Crawford-FOR------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Fall 0:48            267 |T Godleski-ERW---+                                   | 
                          Taylor Godleski-ERW------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    MajDec 14-4  330 |Joey Wilson-MOR--+                 | 
Joey Wilson-MOR----------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Fall 0:32            156 |Joey Wilson-MOR----------+                 |                 |                 | 
Jerod Lenderman-HAV------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Fall 2:48    358 |B Johnson-CAR----+ 
                          Fall 0:51            268 |Joey Wilson-MOR--+                 | 
                          Chancy Robinson-PEN------+                                   | 
                                                                      B Johnson-CAR----+ 
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3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 189

Casey Wassum-CC ---------+ 
Fall 1:52             89 |Casey Wassum-CC ---------+ 
Tommie McDowell-SD ------+                         | 
                          Dec 4-3              213 |C Wassum-CC -----+ 
Jason Tolbert-TCR--------+                         |                 | 
Fall 2:49             90 |Jason Tolbert-TCR--------+                 | 
Derek Winborne-HUN-------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 2 OT     303 |C Wassum-CC -----+ 
Brad Cantrell-WHE--------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 5-4               91 |Charlie Farris-FIK-------+                 |                 | 
Charlie Farris-FIK-------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 5-4              214 |C Farris-FIK-----+                 | 
Scott McCarthy-CON-------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 5-2               92 |Karlton Dixon-FV --------+                                   | 
Karlton Dixon-FV --------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Fall 3:29    412 |A Hillman-KM ---- 
Brandon Miller-PEN-------+                                                             | 
Dflt                  93 |Brandon Miller-PEN-------+                                   | 
Will Phelps-BUR----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 5:53            215 |B Miller-PEN-----+                 | 
Jeremy Thomas-ROC--------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 12-5              94 |Josh Triplett-SS --------+                 |                 | 
Josh Triplett-SS --------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 5-2      304 |A Hillman-KM ----+ 
Jason Stewart-MOR--------+                                           | 
Dec 2-1 OT            95 |Torey Diggs-HPA----------+                 | 
Torey Diggs-HPA----------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 10-5             216 |A Hillman-KM ----+ 
Nick Frazier-HAV---------+                         | 
Fall 4:37             96 |Anthony Hillman-KM ------+ 
Anthony Hillman-KM ------+ 
 
                                                                      C Farris-FIK-----+ 
Tommie McDowell-SD ------+                                                             | 
Dec 10-5             157 |Tommie McDowell-SD ------+                                   | 
Derek Winborne-HUN-------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 8-4              269 |Torey Diggs-HPA--+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 4-2 OT   359 |Torey Diggs-HPA--+ 
                          Torey Diggs-HPA----------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 6-3      331 |Torey Diggs-HPA--+                 | 
Brad Cantrell-WHE--------+                                           |                                   | 
Dec 13-7             158 |Scott McCarthy-CON-------+                 |                                   | 
Scott McCarthy-CON-------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 13-7             270 |J Triplett-SS ---+                                   | 
                          Josh Triplett-SS --------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Fall 2:10    411 |K Dixon-FV ---
Will Phelps-BUR----------+                                                                               | 
Forf                 159 |Jeremy Thomas-ROC--------+                                                     | 
Jeremy Thomas-ROC--------+                         |                                                     | 
                          MajDec 13-5          271 |K Dixon-FV ------+                                   | 
                          Karlton Dixon-FV --------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 5-2      332 |K Dixon-FV ------+                 | 
Jason Stewart-MOR--------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Fall 4:00            160 |Jason Stewart-MOR--------+                 |                 |                 | 
Nick Frazier-HAV---------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 7-5      360 |K Dixon-FV ------+ 
                          Dec 3-2 OT           272 |J Stewart-MOR----+                 | 
                          Jason Tolbert-TCR--------+                                   | 
                                                                      B Miller-PEN-----+ 
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3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 215

Robert Leduc-WHA---------+ 
Fall 3:47             97 |Robert Leduc-WHA---------+ 
Eric Raper-HUN-----------+                         | 
                          Dec 8-7              217 |R Leduc-WHA------+ 
Carl King-ASH------------+                         |                 | 
Dec 6-5               98 |Chris King-RSC-----------+                 | 
Chris King-RSC-----------+                                           | 
                                                    Fall 4:32    305 |R Leduc-WHA------+ 
Charlie Catalano-CC -----+                                           |                 | 
Fall 0:27             99 |Charlie Catalano-CC -----+                 |                 | 
Matt Polson-ENK----------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Fall 1:17            218 |C Catalano-CC ---+                 | 
David Morelli-PAR--------+                         |                                   | 
Fall 5:35            100 |David Morelli-PAR--------+                                   | 
Atiah Hadi-SWE-----------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 4-3      416 |R Leduc-WHA------ 
Brandon Schweitzer-WHE---+                                                             | 
Fall 1:51            101 |Brandon Schweitzer-WHE---+                                   | 
Jesse Hughes-TRI---------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 5-0              219 |B Schweitzer-WHE-+                 | 
Darrell Elliott-SN ------+                         |                 |                 | 
Fall 0:55            102 |Brandon Zeigler-WIL------+                 |                 | 
Brandon Zeigler-WIL------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 9-3      306 |J Hefner-NWC-----+ 
Brian McLean-PEN---------+                                           | 
Dflt                 103 |Brian McLean-PEN---------+                 | 
Wes Jarrett-MOR----------+                         |                 | 
                          Fall 3:52            220 |J Hefner-NWC-----+ 
Daniel Israel-AVL--------+                         | 
Dec 9-4              104 |Jason Hefner-NWC---------+ 
Jason Hefner-NWC---------+ 
 
                                                                      C Catalano-CC ---+ 
Eric Raper-HUN-----------+                                                             | 
Fall 2:47            161 |Carl King-ASH------------+                                   | 
Carl King-ASH------------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 6-3              273 |Carl King-ASH----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |MajDec 12-4  361 |Carl King-ASH----+ 
                          Brian McLean-PEN---------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 11-5     333 |Carl King-ASH----+                 | 
Matt Polson-ENK----------+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 0:50            162 |Matt Polson-ENK----------+                 |                                   | 
Atiah Hadi-SWE-----------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 4-1              274 |Matt Polson-ENK--+                                   | 
                          Brandon Zeigler-WIL------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 3-2      415 |B Schweitzer-W
Jesse Hughes-TRI---------+                                                                               | 
MajDec 10-2          163 |Jesse Hughes-TRI---------+                                                     | 
Darrell Elliott-SN ------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 11-6             275 |J Hughes-TRI-----+                                   | 
                          David Morelli-PAR--------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 7-4      334 |J Hughes-TRI-----+                 | 
Wes Jarrett-MOR----------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dflt                 164 |Daniel Israel-AVL--------+                 |                 |                 | 
Daniel Israel-AVL--------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 11-4     362 |B Schweitzer-WHE-+ 
                          Dec 4-2              276 |D Israel-AVL-----+                 | 
                          Chris King-RSC-----------+                                   | 
                                                                      B Schweitzer-WHE-+ 
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3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 25-26, 2000

Wt: 275

Jamel Hatton-CAR---------+ 
MajDec 13-1          105 |Jamel Hatton-CAR---------+ 
Victor Bolanos-ERW-------+                         | 
                          Fall 5:08            221 |J Hatton-CAR-----+ 
Josh John-CON------------+                         |                 | 
Fall 2:14            106 |Josh John-CON------------+                 | 
Thomas Arthur-FIK--------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 5-3      307 |J Hatton-CAR-----+ 
Gianni Niglio-HIC--------+                                           |                 | 
MajDec 14-5          107 |Carlos Barron-HUN--------+                 |                 | 
Carlos Barron-HUN--------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Fall 2:17            222 |D Murray-TUS-----+                 | 
Justin Dill-ROC----------+                         |                                   | 
Fall 4:16            108 |Dustin Murray-TUS--------+                                   | 
Dustin Murray-TUS--------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 6-2      420 |D Misenheime-ERO- 
William Crumel-SN -------+                                                             | 
Fall 3:00            109 |William Crumel-SN -------+                                   | 
Josh Yow-CC -------------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 4-2              223 |R Sampson-HIL----+                 | 
Chuck Patterson-SM ------+                         |                 |                 | 
Fall 3:58            110 |Randall Sampson-HIL------+                 |                 | 
Randall Sampson-HIL------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Fall 2:54    308 |D Misenheime-ERO-+ 
Shane Smith-FOR----------+                                           | 
Fall 5:21            111 |Shane Smith-FOR----------+                 | 
John Williams-SD --------+                         |                 | 
                          Fall 4:32            224 |D Misenheime-ERO-+ 
Michael Merritt-PEN------+                         | 
Fall 0:08            112 |Danny Misenheime-ERO-----+ 
Danny Misenheime-ERO-----+ 
 
                                                                      D Murray-TUS-----+ 
Victor Bolanos-ERW-------+                                                             | 
Fall 3:48            165 |Victor Bolanos-ERW-------+                                   | 
Thomas Arthur-FIK--------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 6-0              277 |Shane Smith-FOR--+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 4-3      363 |D Murray-TUS-----+ 
                          Shane Smith-FOR----------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Fall 2:29    335 |W Crumel-SN -----+                 | 
Gianni Niglio-HIC--------+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 1:28            166 |Justin Dill-ROC----------+                 |                                   | 
Justin Dill-ROC----------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Fall 2:06            278 |W Crumel-SN -----+                                   | 
                          William Crumel-SN -------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Fall 2:37    419 |R Sampson-HIL-
Josh Yow-CC -------------+                                                                               | 
Fall 2:07            167 |Chuck Patterson-SM ------+                                                     | 
Chuck Patterson-SM ------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Fall 3:23            279 |C Patterson-SM --+                                   | 
                          Carlos Barron-HUN--------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Fall 2:07    336 |J Williams-SD ---+                 | 
John Williams-SD --------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Fall 1:46            168 |John Williams-SD --------+                 |                 |                 | 
Michael Merritt-PEN------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 3-1      364 |R Sampson-HIL----+ 
                          Fall 1:53            280 |J Williams-SD ---+                 | 
                          Josh John-CON------------+                                   | 
                                                                      R Sampson-HIL----+ 
 
 

Comments & Questions -- info@ncmat.com

https://web.archive.org/web/20101125133512/mailto:info@ncmat.com
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